INV-9011531356/9011531357/9011531358//18DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011509110/2.304CBM/52DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011513212/0.243CBM/42DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011537744/1.106CBM/10DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011537749/1.866CBM/10DAYS 27.000 1.00 27.000 0.00 99.225

589.00 0.00 2,164.58

Total Amount in USD: 589.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,164.58

USD Five Hundred And Eighty Nine Only

AED Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Four And Fifty Eight Fils Only